B.—1. 42

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIL—STAMP AND DEEDS DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item,

10

11
T 12

LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY-—continued.

VOTE No. 42-—continued.
SALARIES—continued.
Southland—

District Land Registrar, Deputy Commissioner of

Stamps, and Registrar Supreme Court ...
Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk
Clerk
Cadet

Less Contributions from Stamp Department

Oraer CHARGES—

Draughtsman’s Work performed by the burvev Depart-

ment
Contingencies and Contract Work

Torarz—Vore No. 42 ...

-

1895-96.

8,735

7,000

500
250
140
65
9,520
785

2,500
4,500

15,735

TOTAL OF CLASS VIIL

£20,560
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