Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

${\bf CLASS\ VII.--STAMP\ AND\ DEEDS\ DEPARTMENT--} continued.$

Item,			1895–96.	
10	LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY—continued. VOTE No. 42—continued. SALABIES—continued. Southland—	£	£	
-	District Land Registrar, Deputy Commissioner of Stamps, and Registrar Supreme Court Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk Clerk	500 250 140 65		
	Less Contributions from Stamp Department	9,520 785		
11	OTHER CHARGES— Draughtsman's Work performed by the Survey Department Contingencies and Contract Work	2,500 4,500 7,000		
	. Тотац—Vоте No. 42		15,735	